
Sr. No. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Year 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

World Wetland Day 

Green College Clean College Activity 

Exhibition of Plant Jewellery 
B. Sc. III Students participated in Youth Alliance for Environment 

Sustainability 
Visit to the Tuberous underground Edible Root Festival 
Celebration of International Millet Year 

Kisan Din 

Ecofriendly Dasara 

World Fungus Day 

International Day for the Preservation of Ozone Layer 

Wild Edible Vegetables and Their Recipes Exhibition 
World Coconut Day 

Name of Practice 

World Nature Conservation Day 

International Day for the Conservation of the Mangrove Forest 

Forest Conservation Day 

Daily Plant Display 

Participation in Lead College workshop on Bamboo: A tool for Achieving 
Economic and Social Sustainability" 

National Science Day 

Participated in Green College Clean College Competition 
Participation in Lead College Workshop " In Unique World of Plant" 
Visit to the Tuberous underground Edible Root Festival 
Plantation Activity 
Nakashtra Garden 

Visit to Lead Botanical Garden 

Diwali Mahotsav 

Ecofriendly Dasara 
Celebration of World Fungus Day 

Exhibition on Wild Vegetables 

Daily Plant Display 



30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

37. 

38. 

39. 
40. 

36. 2021-22 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

2021-22 

50. 

2021-22 

41. 2019-20 

51. 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 
2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

Exhibition of Best from Waste 

Celebration of International Forest Day 

Celebration of Kisan Din at Kotoli 

Quiz on National Cabbage Day 

Essay Competition on National Science Day 

Inauguration of Selfie Point in the Department of Botany 
Wallpaper Exhibition on Women Scientist in Botany 

Webinar on Mangroves: The Green Costal Guardians 
World Wetland Day 

Daily Plant Display 

National level Webinar on Lifestyle Changes to Nature Conservation 
Seminar Competition on Wetlands and their Management 

Guest Lecture on Organic Farming and its Importance 
Guest Lecture on Introduction to Mangroves and their Adaptations 

Daily Plant Display 

One Day Workshop - Advances in Biotechnology 
Agrovision 

Exhibition of Ayurvedic Juice 

Biodiversity and its Significance 
Daily Plant Display 
Guest Lecture on ICBN and Recent Advances in Taxonomy 

Guest Lecture on Insect in Relation to Man 

ESTO 
JUNE 
1964 

owered 
Autonbit 

HE 
DDeparthtert B¥ny 

VWEKANAND COL EZE, KOLHAPUR 
(EAMPCWERED XTONOMQUS 


