Sr. No.	Year	Name of Practice
1.	2023-24	World Wetland Day
2.	2023-24	Green College Clean College Activity
3.	2023-24	Exhibition of Plant Jewellery
4.	2023-24	B. Sc. III Students participated in Youth Alliance for Environment Sustainability
5.	2023-24	Visit to the Tuberous underground Edible Root Festival
6.	2023-24	Celebration of International Millet Year
7.	2023-24	Kisan Din
8.	2023-24	Ecofriendly Dasara
9.	2023-24	World Fungus Day
10.	2023-24	International Day for the Preservation of Ozone Layer
11.	2023-24	Wild Edible Vegetables and Their Recipes Exhibition
12.	2023-24	World Coconut Day
13.	2023-24	World Nature Conservation Day
14.	2023-24	International Day for the Conservation of the Mangrove Forest
15.	2023-24	Forest Conservation Day
16.	2023-24	Daily Plant Display
17.	2022-23	Participation in Lead College workshop on Bamboo: A tool for Achieving Economic and Social Sustainability"
18.	2022-23	National Science Day
19.	2022-23	Participated in Green College Clean College Competition
20.	2022-23	Participation in Lead College Workshop " In Unique World of Plant"
21.	2022-23	Visit to the Tuberous underground Edible Root Festival
22.	2022-23	Plantation Activity
23.	2022-23	Nakashtra Garden
24.	2022-23	Visit to Lead Botanical Garden
25.	2022-23	Diwali Mahotsav
26.	2022-23	Ecofriendly Dasara
27.	2022-23	Celebration of World Fungus Day
28.	2022-23	Exhibition on Wild Vegetables
29.	2022-23	Daily Plant Display

30.	2021-22	Exhibition of Best from Waste
31.	2021-22	Celebration of International Forest Day
32.	2021-22	Celebration of Kisan Din at Kotoli
33.	2021-22	Quiz on National Cabbage Day
34.	2021-22	Essay Competition on National Science Day
35.	2021-22	Inauguration of Selfie Point in the Department of Botany
36.	2021-22	Wallpaper Exhibition on Women Scientist in Botany
37.	2021-22	Webinar on Mangroves: The Green Costal Guardians
38.	2021-22	World Wetland Day
39.	2021-22	Daily Plant Display
40.	2020-21	National level Webinar on Lifestyle Changes to Nature Conservation
41.	2019-20	Seminar Competition on Wetlands and their Management
42.	2019-20	Guest Lecture on Organic Farming and its Importance
43.	2019-20	Guest Lecture on Introduction to Mangroves and their Adaptations
44.	2019-20	Daily Plant Display
45.	2018-19	One Day Workshop – Advances in Biotechnology
46.	2018-19	Agrovision
47.	2018-19	Exhibition of Ayurvedic Juice
48.	2018-19	Biodiversity and its Significance
49.	2018-19	Daily Plant Display
50.	2018-19	Guest Lecture on ICBN and Recent Advances in Taxonomy
51.	2018-19	Guest Lecture on Insect in Relation to Man



HEAD Department of Boltany WVEKAMAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED ANTONOMOUS)